Warning cabinet with drawer
MS-WSSL-1-BB-600
A warming cabinet featuring a double fan system for evenly heated, clearly arranged, easily accessible
dishes – whenever you need them. The heavy-duty plate drawers eliminate the need to stoop down to
reach dishes, as well as having an extremely high loading capacity and enable you to arrange dishes in
different ways, thanks to the drawers than can be accessed from both sides.
Technical data:
Dimensions: Width: 600 mm
Depth: 900 mm, 1000 mm, 1100 mm, 1200 mm, 1300 mm,
1400 mm
Drawer height:
Upper drawer: 210 mm
Bottom drawer: 150 mm
Output: 2.0 kW
Connector: 1x230 VAC
Anschluß: 1x230 VAC
Product weblink
MENU SYSTEM AG
Oberstrasse 222
CH-9014 St. Gallen
Switzerland
T: +41 71 272 51 00
MENU SYSTEM Germany GmbH
Turmstrasse 4
D-78467 Konstanz
Germany
T: +49 1805 880558-10
MENU SYSTEM Austria GmbH
Steinebach 18
AT-6850 Dornbirn
Austria
T: +43 55 72 39 48 00
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)